GreenSpace perfect fit
recessed round
TCGSRR
Downlight refits made easy - fitting any cut out
from 150-280 mm
Transform your renovation projects with GreenSpace! Say goodbye to costly & time-
consuming adaptor rings—our versatile downlights fit seamlessly into almost any cut-
out. Enjoy tailored lighting specs, emergency options, and a wide variety of cables &

Driver failure rate at 5000 h 10 %
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux Correlated
Color Tempera-
ture (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom)
Color render-
ing index (CRI)
83923600 TCGSRR 200 20S/930 OC PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW 1,444 lm 3000 K 96 lm/W 90
83919900 TCGSRR 165 11S/830 C PSU-E WH 1,146 lm 3000 K 148 lm/W 80
83917500 TCGSRR 230 20S/830 C PSU-E WH 1,963 lm 3000 K 146 lm/W 80
83913700 TCGSRR 225 20S/840 C PSU-E WH 2,118 lm 4000 K 157 lm/W 80
83925000 TCGSRR 200 20S/930 C PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW 1,552 lm 3000 K 103 lm/W 90
83918200 TCGSRR 175 20S/830 C PSU-E WH 1,908 lm 3000 K 142 lm/W 80
83926700 TCGSRR 200 20S/940 C PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW 1,606 lm 4000 K 107 lm/W 90
83912000 TCGSRR 165 11S/840 C PSU-E WH 1,232 lm 4000 K 159 lm/W 80
83911300 TCGSRR 160 11S/840 C PSU-E WH 1,232 lm 4000 K 159 lm/W 80
83922900 TCGSRR 160 11S/830 C PSU-E WH 1,146 lm 3000 K 148 lm/W 80
83924300 TCGSRR 200 20S/940 OC PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW 149 lm 4000 K 99 lm/W 90
83916800 TCGSRR 225 20S/830 C PSU-E WH 1,963 lm 3000 K 146 lm/W 80
83914400 TCGSRR 230 20S/840 C PSU-E WH 2,118 lm 4000 K 157 lm/W 80
83920500 TCGSRR 175 20S/840 C PSU-E WH 2,058 lm 4000 K 153 lm/W 80
83915100 TCGSRR 180 20S/840 C PSU-E WH 2,058 lm 4000 K 153 lm/W 80
83921200 TCGSRR 180 20S/830 C PSU-E WH 1,908 lm 3000 K 142 lm/W 80
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
83923600 TCGSRR 200 20S/930 OC PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW 15.1 W
83919900 TCGSRR 165 11S/830 C PSU-E WH 7.7 W
83917500 TCGSRR 230 20S/830 C PSU-E WH 13.5 W
83913700 TCGSRR 225 20S/840 C PSU-E WH 13.5 W
83925000 TCGSRR 200 20S/930 C PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW 15.1 W
83918200 TCGSRR 175 20S/830 C PSU-E WH 13.5 W
83926700 TCGSRR 200 20S/940 C PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW 15.1 W
83912000 TCGSRR 165 11S/840 C PSU-E WH 7.7 W
83911300 TCGSRR 160 11S/840 C PSU-E WH 7.7 W
83922900 TCGSRR 160 11S/830 C PSU-E WH 7.7 W
83924300 TCGSRR 200 20S/940 OC PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW 15.1 W
83916800 TCGSRR 225 20S/830 C PSU-E WH 13.5 W
83914400 TCGSRR 230 20S/840 C PSU-E WH 13.5 W
6 Signify | GreenSpace perfect fit recessed round | Fact sheet 2026, May 22 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
83920500 TCGSRR 175 20S/840 C PSU-E WH 13.5 W
83915100 TCGSRR 180 20S/840 C PSU-E WH 13.5 W
83921200 TCGSRR 180 20S/830 C PSU-E WH 13.5 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
83923600 TCGSRR 200 20S/930 OC PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW Yes
83919900 TCGSRR 165 11S/830 C PSU-E WH No
83917500 TCGSRR 230 20S/830 C PSU-E WH No
83913700 TCGSRR 225 20S/840 C PSU-E WH No
83925000 TCGSRR 200 20S/930 C PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW Yes
83918200 TCGSRR 175 20S/830 C PSU-E WH No
83926700 TCGSRR 200 20S/940 C PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW Yes
83912000 TCGSRR 165 11S/840 C PSU-E WH No
83911300 TCGSRR 160 11S/840 C PSU-E WH No
83922900 TCGSRR 160 11S/830 C PSU-E WH No
83924300 TCGSRR 200 20S/940 OC PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW Yes
83916800 TCGSRR 225 20S/830 C PSU-E WH No
83914400 TCGSRR 230 20S/840 C PSU-E WH No
83920500 TCGSRR 175 20S/840 C PSU-E WH No
83915100 TCGSRR 180 20S/840 C PSU-E WH No
83921200 TCGSRR 180 20S/830 C PSU-E WH No
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
83923600 TCGSRR 200 20S/930 OC PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW (0.44, 0.40) SDCM<3
83919900 TCGSRR 165 11S/830 C PSU-E WH (0.44, 0.40) SDCM<3
83917500 TCGSRR 230 20S/830 C PSU-E WH (0.44, 0.40) SDCM<3
83913700 TCGSRR 225 20S/840 C PSU-E WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
83925000 TCGSRR 200 20S/930 C PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW (0.44, 0.40) SDCM<3
83918200 TCGSRR 175 20S/830 C PSU-E WH (0.44, 0.40) SDCM<3
83926700 TCGSRR 200 20S/940 C PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW (0.38, 0.37) SDCM<3
83912000 TCGSRR 165 11S/840 C PSU-E WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
83911300 TCGSRR 160 11S/840 C PSU-E WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
83922900 TCGSRR 160 11S/830 C PSU-E WH (0.44, 0.40) SDCM<3
83924300 TCGSRR 200 20S/940 OC PCC SIA-E U4 WH EW (0.38, 0.37) SDCM<3